JURISDICTION

PROJ_NUM

PROJ_ID

PROJ_NAME

PROJ_DESC

PROJ_TYPE

DOLLARS

Margate

Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate

Margate

Margate

1 MARG-001

2 MARG-002

19 MARG-019

20 MARG-020

21 MARG-021

22 MARG-022

23 MARG-023

27 MARG-027

28 MARG-028

33 MARG-033

47 MARG-047

Colonial Drive Improvements

Winfield Blvd. Improvements

Roadway Resurfacing (Various)

Sidewalk Additions (Various)

Traffic Calming Circle

Traffic Calming Circle

Bridge Rehabilitation (Various)
Curb/Gutter Repair/Replacement (Various)
Curb/Gutter Repair/Replacement (Various)

Firefighters Pk-Winfield Blvd. Bridge

City Bicycle/Pedestrian Greenway System

Colonial Drive serves as the main access point to Northwest Medical Center and adjacent medical-related buildings. This
project provides for enhanced pedestrian crossing points as well as enhancements to the Colonial Drive median.

Improvements to Winfield Blvd. include sidewalks, crosswalks, and landscaping. Landscaping will be enhanced in the
median located at the eastern section of the roadway. In addition, entrance signs and trees will be added as appropriate.

Arterial/collector roads within the City were last resurfaced in 2008. The wearing asphalt has a 15-20 year life expectancy.

This project would be to perform a mill and overlay to extend life of roadways.
Improve pedestrian safety by installing ADA compliant sidewalks in areas that currently do not have sidewalks.

Install traffic calming circles at NW 66th Ave and Margate Boulevard to improve traffic safety at this intersection.

Install traffic calming circles at Coral Gate Boulevard and Banks Road in order to improve traffic safety at this intersection.

Repair bridges throughout the City to correct any deficiencies. Bridges throughout the City were last rehabilitated in 2008.

Repair, and where necessary, replace uplifted, cracked, and damaged concrete curbing.

Repair, and where necessary, replace uplifted, cracked, and damaged concrete curbing.

Construct a pedestrian bridge connecting the homes on and around Winfield Blvd. to Firefighters Park.

Construct bicycle/pedestrian greenways in order to foster safe off-road passageways for bicyclists and pedestrians in the
City.

Pedestrian Safety

Pedestrian Safety
Roads
Pedestrian Safety
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads

Pedestrian Safety

Pedestrian Safety

40,000

174,000
6,000,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
2,500,000
500,000
500,001

200,000

1,000,000
12,414,001
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