JURISDICTION	PROJ NUM	PROJ_ID	PROJ NAME	PROJ_DESC	PROJ TYPE	DOLLARS
					<u> </u>	
				Colonial Drive serves as the main access point to Northwest Medical Center and adjacent medical-related buildings. This		
Margate	1	1 MARG-001	Colonial Drive Improvements	project provides for enhanced pedestrian crossing points as well as enhancements to the Colonial Drive median.	Pedestrian Safety	40,000
				Improvements to Winfield Blvd. include sidewalks, crosswalks, and landscaping. Landscaping will be enhanced in the		
Margate	2	2 MARG-002	Winfield Blvd. Improvements	median located at the eastern section of the roadway. In addition, entrance signs and trees will be added as appropriate.	Pedestrian Safety	174,000
				Arterial/collector roads within the City were last resurfaced in 2008. The wearing asphalt has a 15-20 year life expectancy.		
Margate	19	9 MARG-019	Roadway Resurfacing (Various)	This project would be to perform a mill and overlay to extend life of roadways.	Roads	6,000,000
Margate	20	0 MARG-020	Sidewalk Additions (Various)	Improve pedestrian safety by installing ADA compliant sidewalks in areas that currently do not have sidewalks.	Pedestrian Safety	500,000
Margate	21	1 MARG-021	Traffic Calming Circle	Install traffic calming circles at NW 66th Ave and Margate Boulevard to improve traffic safety at this intersection.	Roads	500,000
Margate	22	2 MARG-022	Traffic Calming Circle	Install traffic calming circles at Coral Gate Boulevard and Banks Road in order to improve traffic safety at this intersection.	Roads	500,000
Margate	23	3 MARG-023	Bridge Rehabilitation (Various)	Repair bridges throughout the City to correct any deficiencies. Bridges throughout the City were last rehabilitated in 2008.	Roads	2,500,000
Margate	27	7 MARG-027	Curb/Gutter Repair/Replacement (Various)	Repair, and where necessary, replace uplifted, cracked, and damaged concrete curbing.	Roads	500,000
Margate	28	3 MARG-028	Curb/Gutter Repair/Replacement (Various)	Repair, and where necessary, replace uplifted, cracked, and damaged concrete curbing.	Roads	500,001
Margate	33	3 MARG-033	Firefighters Pk-Winfield Blvd. Bridge	Construct a pedestrian bridge connecting the homes on and around Winfield Blvd. to Firefighters Park.	Pedestrian Safety	200,000
				Construct bicycle/pedestrian greenways in order to foster safe off-road passageways for bicyclists and pedestrians in the		
Margate	47	7 MARG-047	City Bicycle/Pedestrian Greenway System	City.	Pedestrian Safety	1,000,000
						12,414,001